
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP B PRACTICE 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUGUST 14, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY UNADILLA NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

236 S. Kranyak  228.1301

597 M. Dougherty  228.1872

702 C. Stone  228.4223

300 K. Manderscheid  228.8104

652 D. Pipes  429.1025

873 J. Carpenter  429.2526

763 C. Ahl  429.2617

261 J. Morrison  229.2758

557 J. Weller  329.3339

204 D. Gassin  229.34110

388 B. Wallace  429.38411

514 A. Roth  229.42812

376 R. Leybovich  429.58513

436 B. Larsen  329.59014

769 T. Beltz  229.65615

612 R. Desrosiers  429.70016

836 K. Willis  329.72417

280 R. Gainey  429.76818

237 D. Costa  229.82419

547 A. Blessing  529.82620

366 T. Addy  229.99421

760 T. Wozney  429.99622

509 K. Hangos  430.03523

883 M. Weaver  430.05424

408 P. Lamb  330.05625

471 R. Zimmerman  330.10626

812 L. VonLinger  430.12027

365 J. Vergalito  230.19628

216 J. Boothroyd  430.25029

451 R. Kerrison  230.29430

933 Z. Hodges  230.32431

369 R. Shonyo  230.34532

838 C. Carr  230.36133

317 R. White  330.50034

970 D. Mees  230.86235

781 C. Laughnane  231.05236

462 M. Starace  231.13337

190 M. Boron  531.39938

788 M. VonLinger  231.48039

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

873 J. Carpenter  337.9071

597 M. Dougherty  438.0382

261 J. Morrison  238.4023

702 C. Stone  238.4794

652 D. Pipes  538.6145

408 P. Lamb  339.0186

557 J. Weller  539.2537

376 R. Leybovich  439.2788

236 S. Kranyak  239.3139

471 R. Zimmerman  539.46410

514 A. Roth  439.53211

547 A. Blessing  239.53512

763 C. Ahl  239.57613

204 D. Gassin  239.65614

388 B. Wallace  339.73215

509 K. Hangos  339.91116

436 B. Larsen  440.02017

366 T. Addy  440.05718

883 M. Weaver  440.10019

317 R. White  440.10920

836 K. Willis  440.13121

769 T. Beltz  240.30422

300 K. Manderscheid  540.34023

838 C. Carr  340.37424

812 L. VonLinger  340.42825

365 J. Vergalito  440.47926

280 R. Gainey  440.67427

216 J. Boothroyd  440.78328

369 R. Shonyo  240.93729

237 D. Costa  241.08130

190 M. Boron  241.28231

760 T. Wozney  341.50232

970 D. Mees  241.50233

933 Z. Hodges  241.64134

612 R. Desrosiers  341.67235

451 R. Kerrison  241.68636

781 C. Laughnane  242.44837

462 M. Starace  243.53038

788 M. VonLinger  544.82039

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

702 C. Stone  21:05.2021

873 J. Carpenter  31:05.4312

597 M. Dougherty  21:05.5413

261 J. Morrison  21:06.0874

557 J. Weller  31:06.5385

366 T. Addy  31:06.7376

408 P. Lamb  31:06.9277

652 D. Pipes  41:06.9398

388 B. Wallace  41:07.2999

376 R. Leybovich  51:07.34110

514 A. Roth  21:07.44111

547 A. Blessing  21:07.55212

436 B. Larsen  51:07.62313

836 K. Willis  31:07.63814

812 L. VonLinger  21:07.70515

471 R. Zimmerman  51:07.79416

204 D. Gassin  51:07.79417

236 S. Kranyak  31:08.00918

509 K. Hangos  41:08.16719

883 M. Weaver  31:08.40520

612 R. Desrosiers  31:08.42421

216 J. Boothroyd  41:08.44022

280 R. Gainey  21:08.49423

838 C. Carr  31:08.50824

760 T. Wozney  31:08.55425

763 C. Ahl  31:08.57626

365 J. Vergalito  41:08.66227

300 K. Manderscheid  51:09.14028

970 D. Mees  41:09.24929

769 T. Beltz  21:09.67530

317 R. White  21:09.75931

933 Z. Hodges  51:09.87832

369 R. Shonyo  21:10.06433

190 M. Boron  51:10.54934

237 D. Costa  21:10.99635

781 C. Laughnane  51:11.58536

462 M. Starace  21:12.24237

788 M. VonLinger  31:12.96538

451 R. Kerrison  31:38.11639
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